AV-SENDER 5,8GHz

code 58.7000.95

5.8 GHz wireless audio/video repeater

Channels
Frequency
Distance range
Output power
LED capacity
RF power
Audio output

Video output

Power supply

8

5,8 GHz

130 mt

12dBm

4-5mt

6 dBm
2Vp-p=£0,2Vp-p
1Vp-p£0,2Vp-p

220Vac 50/60Hz - 9Vdc 300mA

\ 8702338973564L30

Blister 17 x9x 13 cm
Packaging 12 pcz.




